

Malta, 13 September 2017

Kambi Group plc: Exercise of options

In the exercise window ending on 11 August 2017, under the rules of Kambi Group plc Executive Share Option Plan in December 2013, 80,000 options were exercised.

Following this exercise, the total amount of shares outstanding in Kambi Group plc is 29,955,197 shares, with a par value of EUR0.003 per share.

About Kambi

Kambi is a provider of premium sports betting services to licensed B2C gaming operators. Kambi Group plc is listed on First North at Nasdaq Stockholm. Our services encompass a broad offering from front end user interface through to odds compiling, customer intelligence and risk management, built on an in-house developed software platform. Kambi's 14 customers include Unibet, 888, Paf, Televisa and Napoleon Games. Kambi employ more than 500 staff across offices in Malta (headquarters), Bucharest, London, Manila, Stockholm and Sydney.

Kambi utilises a best of breed security approach, with guiding principles from ISO 27001. Kambi is eCOGRA certified. Kambi Group plc is listed on First North at Nasdaq Stockholm under the symbol "KAMBI". The Company's Certified Advisor is Redeye AB.

Disclaimer:

The information in this press release is such that Kambi Group plc is required to disclose under the EU Directive of Market Abuse Regulation.

Contact Kambi:

CEO Kristian Nylén +44 20 3617 7270

Head of IR & Corporate Communications Anna-Lena Åström +44 7834 626 301

www.kambi.com